ROPY

Draught
Goose Island Midway IPA
Bud Light

Cans

Estrella Damm (330ml)
Estrella (330ml)
Camden Hells (330ml)
Beavertown Gamma Ray
(330ml)

Beavertown Neck Oil (330ml)

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit
(330ml)

Kopparberg Strawberry &
Lime (330ml)

Kopparberg Apple (500ml)
Kopparberg Pear (500ml)

Vodka
Ketel One
/Zubrowka

Grey Goose
Gins
Bombay Sapphire
Gin Mare
Gordons Pink
Hendricks
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Sevilla
The Botanist
Warner Edwards Rhubarb

Rum
Havana 3yr
Havana 7yr
Kraken

Whiskey ||

Busmills 10yr Old
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Jim Beam White Label
Makers Mark

Bulleit Rye

£5.25
£5.00

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£5.25
£5.25
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95

£4.95
£4.95

£5.50
£4.95
£6.45

£5.95
£5.75
£4.95
£5.95
£5.75
£4.95
£4.95
£5.45

£5.45
£5.45
£5.75

£6.45
£4.45
£5.45
£4.95
£6.95
£5.95

Wine - Red

e Jardin Merlot
Parlez-Vous Malbec
Jarrah Wood Shiraz
Faustino Rioja Crianza

Wine - White
Inkosi Chenin Blanc
Waddling Duck Sauvignon
Blanc

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio

e Jardin Chardonna

250ML
175ML

BOTTLE

£4.95 £6.95 £19.95
£5.50 £7.50 £22.00
£5.45 £7.45 £20.95
£6.95 £8.95 £27.45

£4.95 £6.95 £19.95
£7.95 £9.45 £27.95

£5.95 £7.95 £22.95
£5.45 £7.20 £20.95

Wine - Rose/Sparkling

Charlie Zin White Zinfandel
| Castelli Pinot Blush

| Castelli Prosecco (125ml
Glass)

Cansecco (200ml)
Taitinger Brut

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Fanta

Frobisher's: Orange, Apple,
Mango, pineapple or
Cranberry

Cawston Sodas: Elderflower,

Rhubarb, Cloudy Apple

Arizona lced Tea: Peach,
Lemon

| ondon Essence Mixers

San Pellegrino: L imonata,
Aranciata

£5.50 £7.50 £22.00
£6.95 £8.95 £27.45
£6.95 - £29.95

= - £6.75
£65.00

£2.25
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£3.50

£2.75

£3.50

£2.25

£2.75

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be
offered. 125ml measures are available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to you bill. The
service charge is distributed fully between team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and
intolerances: Please speak to a member of our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where
allergens are present. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.



