

Draught	
Goose Island Midway IPA	£5.25
Bud Light	£5.00
Cans	
Estrella Damm (330ml)	£4.75
Estrella (330ml)	£4.75
Camden Hells (330ml)	£4.75
Beavertown Gamma Ray	£5.25
(330ml)	£5.25
Beavertown Neck Oil (330ml)	£4.95
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit (330ml)	£4.95
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime (330ml)	£4.95
Kopparberg Apple (500ml)	£4.95
Kopparberg Pear (500ml)	£4.95
Vodka 25	05.50
Ketel One	£5.50 £4.95
Zubrowka	£4.95 £6.45
Grey Goose	20.43
Gins 25	
Bombay Sapphire	£5.95
Gin Mare	£5.75
Gordons Pink	£4.95
Hendricks	£5.95
Tanqueray	£5.75
Tanqueray Sevilla	£4.95
The Botanist Warner Edwards Rhubarb	£4.95
	£5.45
Rum 25	£5.45
Havana 3yr	£5.45
Havana 7yr	£5.75
Kraken	
Whiskey [25]	
Busmills 10yr Old	£6.45
Johnnie Walker Red	£4.45
Johnnie Walker Black	£5.45
Jim Beam White Label	£4.95
Makers Mark	£6.95
Bulleit Rye	£5.95

Wine - Red	(175ML)	250ML	BOTTLE
Le Jardin Merlot	£4.95	£6.95	£19.95
Parlez-Vous Malbec			£22.00
Jarrah Wood Shiraz			£20.95
Faustino Rioja Crianza	£6.95	£8.95	£27.45
Wine - White			
Inkosi Chenin Blanc	£4.95	£6.95	£19.95
Waddling Duck Sauvignon	£7.95	£9.45	£27.95
Blanc			
Primi Soli Pinot Grigio			£22.95
Le Jardin Chardonna	£5.45	£7.20	£20.95
Wine - Rose/Sparkl	ing		
Charlie Zin White Zinfandel	£5.50	£7.50	£22.00
l Castelli Pinot Blush	£6.95	£8.95	£27.45
l Castelli Prosecco (125ml	£6.95	-	£29.95
Glass)	-	-	£6.75
Cansecco (200ml)	-	-	£65.00
Taitinger Brut			
Soft Drinks			
Coca Cola			£2.25
Diet Coke			£1.95
Coke Zero			£1.95
Sprite			£1.95
Fanta			£1.95
Frobisher's: Orange, Apple, Mango, pineapple or Cranberry			£3.50
Cawston Sodas: Elderflower, Rhubarb, Cloudy Apple			£2.75
Arizona Iced Tea: Peach, Lemon			£3.50
London Essence Mixers			£2.25
San Pellegrino: Limonata,			£2.75



£2.75

Aranciata